Fort Nelson & District
Chamber of Commerce

It's our business!

s Lol
i |4f] & |t

I17’S THAT TIME AGAIN!!!

2013 Business Directory

Ad sales are beginning now!

Fax this to 774-2958 to book your
ad before it's too late
Or email to:
info@fortnelsonchamber.com

COMPANY NAME:

CONTACT NAME:

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL:

FORT NELSON CHAMBER

Box 196
Fort Nelson BC
VOC 1RO
(250) 774-2956

10 % discount for paid members!
All prices plus HST

1/16 page (2.25”h x 1.687°w)
1/8 page [v] (4.825"h x 1.67"w)
1/8 page [h] (2.25”h x 3.625”w)
1/4 page [v] (4.825”h x 3.6257w)
1/4 page [h] (2.25”h x 7.75”w)
1/4 page strip (10”h x 1.67”w)
1/2 page [v] (10”h x 3.625”w)
1/2 page [h] (4.825”h x 7.75”w)
Full page (10”h x 7.75”w)

Inside cover (front or back)

Back cover

B&W

$188
$278
$278
$520
$520
$520
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Colour

$258
$342
$342
$600
$600
$600
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

FORT NELSON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Full
Colour

$305
$385
$385
$734
$734
$734
$1350
$1350
$2363
$2470

$2683

*DEADLINE TO SUBMIT: January 30, 2013**



