

 $\mathbf{R} \mathcal{R} \mathbf{W}$ 1



FORT NELSON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2013 Business Directory

Ad sales are beginning now!

Fax this to 774-2958 to book your ad before it's too late Or email to: info@fortnelsonchamber.com

COMPANY NAME:

CONTACT NAME:

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL:

FORT NELSON CHAMBER

Box 196
Fort Nelson BC
VOC 1R0
(250) 774-2956

10 % discount for paid members! All prices plus HST

		B&W	l Colour	Full Colour
_	1/16 page (2.25"h x 1.687"w)	\$188	\$258	\$305
_	1/8 page [v] (4.825"h x 1.67"w)	\$278	\$342	\$385
_	1/8 page [h] (2.25"h x 3.625"w)	\$278	\$342	\$385
_	1/4 page [v] (4.825"h x 3.625"w)	\$520	\$600	\$734
_	1/4 page [h] (2.25"h x 7.75"w)	\$520	\$600	\$734
_	1/4 page strip (10"h x 1.67"w)	\$520	\$600	\$734
_	1/2 page [v] (10"h x 3.625"w)	n/a	n/a	\$1350
_	1/2 page [h] (4.825"h x 7.75"w)	n/a	n/a	\$1350
_	Full page (10"h x 7.75"w)	n/a	n/a	\$2363
_	Inside cover (front or back)	n/a	n/a	\$2470
_	Back cover	n/a	n/a	\$2683
		•		

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT: January 30, 2013